Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

128 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX4 Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:39:40

Sao Bento do Sul 1,120 Km

18/2/2018 15:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:15.584 +4.586 15:48:19.326
(91) GIAN MASTROIANI REINERT 6 1:15.952 +4.954 15:49:35.278
1 1:12.691 +2.044 15:42:04.129 7 1:16.622 +5.624 15:50:51.900
2 1:11.334 +0.687 15:43:15.463 8 1:17.166 +6.168 15:52:09.066
3 1:10.647 15:44:26.110 9 1:19.623 +8.625 15:53:28.689
4 1:11.363 +0.716 15:45:37.473
5 1:12.664 +2.017 15:46:50.137 (2) LEOMAR GOTTCHEFSKI - SASSA
6 1:13.814 +3.167 15:48:03.951 1 1:24.919 +3.196 15:42:36.540
7 1:12.358 +1.711 15:49:16.309 2 1:25.230 +3.507 15:44:01.770
8 1:12.387 +1.740 15:50:28.696 3 1:21.723 15:45:23.493
9 1:14.641 +3.994 15:51:43.337 4 1:24.070 +2.347 15:46:47.563
10 1:15.344 +4.697 15:52:58.681 5 1:25.593 +3.870 15:48:13.156
6 1:24.803 +3.080 15:49:37.959
(58) ITAMAR RODESKI BOURSCHEIDT 7 1:52.085 +30.362 15:51:30.044
1 1:13.011 +0.794 15:42:08.954 8 1:24.658 +2.935 15:52:54.702
2 1:12.217 15:43:21.171 9 1:33.619 +11.896 15:54:28.321
3 1:12.415 +0.198 15:44:33.586
4 1:14.738 +2.521 15:45:48.324
5 1:16.969 +4.752 15:47:05.293
6 1:15.503 +3.286 15:48:20.796
7 1:15.664 +3.447 15:49:36.460
8 1:14.819 +2.602 15:50:51.279
9 1:13.391 +1.174 15:52:04.670
10 1:15.731 +3.514 15:53:20.401
(318) LEONEL CLAUDIO KEIL
1 1:14.592 +1.131 15:42:13.810
2 1:16.125 +2.664 15:43:29.935
3 1:13.784 +0.323 15:44:43.719
4 1:14.479 +1.018 15:45:58.198
5 1:13.944 +0.483 15:47:12.142
6 1:13.461 15:48:25.603
7 1:14.584 +1.123 15:49:40.187
8 1:13.899 +0.438 15:50:54.086
9 1:16.203 +2.742 15:52:10.289
10 1:15.855 +2.394 15:53:26.144
(16) BRAULIO ANDRADE
1 1:14.736 +0.335 15:42:13.110
2 1:14.401 15:43:27.511
3 1:15.134 +0.733 15:44:42.645
4 1:15.745 +1.344 15:45:58.390
5 1:14.952 +0.551 15:47:13.342
6 1:15.354 +0.953 15:48:28.696
7 1:16.636 +2.235 15:49:45.332
8 1:15.703 +1.302 15:51:01.035
9 1:15.797 +1.396 15:52:16.832
10 1:15.861 +1.460 15:53:32.693
(15) ANTONIO MARCOS IARROCESKI RIBAS
1 1:16.757 +0.734 15:42:19.180
2 1:16.623 +0.600 15:43:35.803
3 1:17.772 +1.749 15:44:53.575
4 1:16.023 15:46:09.598
5 1:18.036 +2.013 15:47:27.634
6 1:20.535 +4.512 15:48:48.169
7 1:21.930 +5.907 15:50:10.099
8 1:20.681 +4.658 15:51:30.780
9 1:18.451 +2.428 15:52:49.231
10 1:21.329 +5.306 15:54:10.560
(235) ADRIANO PUPP
1 1:10.998 15:42:04.294
2 1:11.535 +0.537 15:43:15.829
3 2:30.126 +1:19.128 15:45:45.955
4 1:17.787 +6.789 15:47:03.742
Orbits
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